
5/9/2018                                    Cardinal Mooney High School

Time Bus

  Day Date       Team Site Varsity at Mooney

Tuesday Aug. 21 Hubbard Away 6:00 4:30

Thursday Aug. 23 Boardman Away 7:00 6:00

Thursday Aug. 30 * Howland YSU 7:00

Tuesday Sept. 4 Fitch Away 7:00 5:30

Thursday Sept. 6 CVCA Away 7:00 5:00

Tuesday Sept. 11 * St. Thomas AquinasYSU 7:30

Saturday Sept. 15 * Central Christian School (Kidron)YSU 3:00

Tuesday Sept. 18 Western Reserve Academy (Hudson)Away 5:30 3:30

Tuesday Sept. 25 * West Branch YSU 7:30

Thursday Sept. 27 Salem Away 7:00 5:15

Tuesday Oct. 2 Ursuline Away 6:00 5:00

Saturday Oct. 6 Highland (Berlin) Away TBA TBA

Tuesday Oct. 9 * South Range YSU 7:30

Thursday Oct. 11 * Lake Center CrhistianYSU TBA

                            October 14 to 19                        Sectional Tournament

                            October 22 to 27                        District Tournament

                            October 30 to November 3         Regional Tournament

                            November 6 to 10                       State Finals

* Denotes Home Games at Youngstown State University

Head Coach –Tom Beck

          Boys' Soccer Schedule  
2018 Boys' Soccer Schedule


